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TOUS LES SPORTS /AUTREMENT

HAUTES-PYRENEES

Résultats Cyclo cross du Nouvel An a TOSTAT (65)

TOSTADIUM

Organisation : A L TOSTAT

2 janvier 2022
Clas: Doss Nom Prénom
1lére catégorie

1 1 LASSALLE Jean Frangois
2 16 DELMAS THEO

3 14 LAVIGNAC Matthieu

4 8 DELOUVEE Jerome

5 7 ALMANSA Julien

6 13 MIQUEL Jérome

7 9 GIBANEL Jérome

8 19 LOUIS Damien

9 26 PETER Clement

10 11 BELLEC Irwin

11 29 Ferreira Tom

12 18 LARROZE Maxime

13 4 COULOMB David

14 17 MONTAUBAN Christophe
15 25 LORENZI Hugo

16 21 LARRUE Benjamin

17 6 SHAW Andrew

18 10 OMPRARET Hervé

Club

A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT
TEAM CROSS OCF MASSI CYCLE
TEAM CROSS OCF MASSI CYCLE
EMPALOT VELO CLUB

ALBI VELO SPORT

TOLOSA CYCLING TEAM

ARBUS TRI

SAINT GO CYCLISME COMMINGES
CLUB VELO SALIES

CPRS PINS JUSTARET VILLATE

U S FRONTON

TARBES CYCLISTE COMPETITION
DEJANTES 65

SAINT GO CYCLISME COMMINGES
AVENIR CYCLISTE DE BAGNERES
VELO CLUB MONTOIS

DEJANTES 65

UNION CYCLISTE DU LAVEDAN

Toi Temps

10 52:19.48
10 52:47.05
10 53:06.62
10 53:11.91
10 53:24.07
10 53:52.45
10 54:00.72
10 54:23.50
10 54:32.69
10 54:41.58
10 54:49.89
10 55:14.62
10 55:14.80
10 55:24.59
10 55:29.94
10 55:38.05
10 55:50.55
10 56:17.96

+00:27.57
+00:47.14
+00:52.43
+01:04.59
+01:32.97
+01:41.24
+02:04.02
+02:13.21
+02:22.10
+02:30.41
+02:55.14
+02:55.32
+03:05.11
+03:10.46
+03:18.57
+03:31.07
+03:58.48

27 partants



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

3 LARROUY Hugo

5 BRUYERE Thomas
12 MOUCHEZ cyril
24 FOUQUET Pierre
23 DANDINE Jerome
22 BAREILLE Thomas
28 PRAT Matéo
20 PECH Hugo

2 MARTINEZ Johan

2éme catégorie
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31 MONTAGNOL Jeremy
35 CABANNES Landry
36 LISABOIS Davy

32 NEFF Alexandre

42 AUBIER Florent

46 Larrue Jean Frédéric
47 Daffos Olivier

41 VIROLEAU Pierre

37 DURTAUT Julien

45 GOMEZ Vincent

38 DEVEZE Daniel

40 DUNY Adrien

34 BRUYERE Fabrice

44 COLOMBEL Fabrice
33 LASTISNERES Frédéric

3eme catégorie

1
2
3

55 TALBOT Loic
53 DULOUT Simon
62 DAUNES Jean-Guy

A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT
TARBES CYCLISTE COMPETITION

STADE MONTOIS MONT DE MARSAN

AVENIR CYCLISTE DE BAGNERES

CARBONNE VELO CLUB OLYMPIQUE

CLUB VELO SALIES
UNION CYCLISTE DU LAVEDAN

SAINT JUERY OLYMPIQUE CYCLISME

A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT
CAMARADE Sports et Loisirs
CYCLO CLUB DU MADIRANAIS
A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT
UNION CYCLISTE DU LAVEDAN
VELO CLUB MONTOIS

TOLOSA CYCLING TEAM
DEJANTES 65

SAINT GO CYCLISME COMMINGES
V C MONTOIS

TARTAS

RACING VALLEE D ASPE -

EST BEARN CYCLOSPORT
ARBUS TRIATHLON

CYCLO CLUB DES ENCLAVES

A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT
A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT
ROUE LIBRE SAMAN

10 56:27.77

10 56:47.17
10 57:26.42
10 58:24.97
9 49:33.94
9 54:59.48
9 57:40.34
4 13:29.38

10 54:26.25
10 56:14.41
10 56:22.80
10 56:24.96
10 56:25.46
10 56:25.55
10 56:35.12
10 56:57.51
10 58:14.10
10 58:14.73
10 58:56.67
10 59:15.82
9 52:10.29
9 55:31.12
9 55:37.99

8 49:20.77
49:47.02
8 49:57.49

(o]

+04:08.29

+04:27.69
+05:06.94
+06:05.49
-1LAP
-1LAP
-1LAP
-6 LAP

+01:48.16
+01:56.55
+01:58.71
+01:59.21
+01:59.30
+02:08.87
+02:31.26
+03:47.85
+03:48.48
+04:30.42
+04:49.57
-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

+00:26.25
+00:36.72

15 partants

29 partants
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

73 CASTET Hugo

51 LARROUY Axel

61 DULAC Jean Philippe

65 PEDEMANAUD Alexandre

LONGAGES ESPOIR CYCLISTE
A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT
FONBEAUZARD VELO CLUB
UNION CYCLISTE VIDOUZIEN

54 SAYOUS-BOURDIEU Guillaun A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

66 CAVELIER Bruno
74 LAFON Ethan

71 LAFFON Gilles

52 CRAMPE Michel
64 ESPOUY Gilles

82 LACOUME Bixente
56 DAFFOS David

70 ESCOTS Claude

69 BOND Michel

72 CASTET Pierre

57 SOUST Michel

77 Latapi Joel

75 BADET Mathieu
76 MONTEGUT Alexandre
67 ZARAOUI Mehdi
79 MARCU Jérome
80 DOLIE Michel

59 BAILLEUX Herve
68 DAULT Arnaud

58 MAUPOME Daniel
63 COLLIAU Thierry

4éme catégorie

PWNPRE

98 ANE Alain

95 SOURIMANT Nico
92 AGUIAR Alain

94 ARBES Emile

ECSL PERTUIS

U.C. AIRE BARCELONNE

UNION CYCLISTE ROMEVIENNE
A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT
GOURDAN POLIGNAN COMMINGES CYCLISTE
LESCAR VELO SPRINT

DEJANTES 65

RACING VALLEE D ASPE -

VELO CLUB MONTOIS
LONGAGES ESPOIR CYCLISTE
CYCLO CLUB DU MADIRANAIS
CYCLOS VALLEE DE L OUSSE SOUMOULOU -
EST BEARN CYCLOSPORT
TARBES CYCLISTE COMPETITION
NON LICENCIE

DEJANTES 65

VELO CLUB MAZEROIS -

VELO CLUB MONTOIS
DEJANTES 65

DEJANTES 65

VELO SPORT BEARNAIS

ASS. CYCLISTE FOUSSERETOISE
AVIRON BAYONNAIS

OGEU CYCLO SPORT

VELO CLUB PIERREFITTE LUZ
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50:01.10
50:13.84
50:39.56
50:58.55
50:59.10
51:05.39
51:07.16
51:20.79
51:34.25
51:48.31
52:02.37
52:49.08
53:09.56
53:27.42
53:27.47
53:27.88
54:23.28
54:31.00
54:38.00
54:54.50
55:52.52
48:15.42
56:22.01
53:20.97
42:33.16
29:41.73

47:45.37
49:43.60
49:43.72
50:32.13

+00:40.33
+00:53.07
+01:18.79
+01:37.78
+01:38.33
+01:44.62
+01:46.39
+02:00.02
+02:13.48
+02:27.54
+02:41.60
+03:28.31
+03:48.79
+04:06.65
+04:06.70
+04:07.11
+05:02.51
+05:10.23
+05:17.23
+05:33.73
+06:31.75

+07:01.24
-1 LAP
-2 LAP
-3 LAP

- 7 partants
+01:58.23
+01:58.35
+02:46.76



5.

7.

93 LARRIEU Daniel
91 LE TELLIER Jean Pascal
96 SEMENT Jean Pierre

Féminines
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113 OMPRARET Justine

117 PREVOST Emilie
118 PREVOST Laure

111 ALMANSA Carla
112 LISABOIS Lola

110 CAVELIER Micheéle
119 VANDECAVAYE Aurore
101 MEILHAN Céline

102 MAILHE Anne-Sophie
122 DEL REGNO Kathia
103 CHABOT Isabelle
109 MONS Céline

123 SHAW Sarah

107 MAY Claire

105 MONTAGNOL Sylvie
126 MIGOT Corinne

121 LAZONDE Corinne
114 COULOMB Pauline
127 Joucla Lucie

116 MOUCHEZ Coralie
104 TAREAU Tifféne

108 DAFFOS Hélene

125 DUPOUY Maélys

106 LARROUY Cécile

RACING VALLEE D ASPE -
A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT
CYCLO CLUB DU MADIRANAIS

UNION CYCLISTE DU LAVEDAN 13/14 ANS

ALBI VELO SPORT 15/16 ANS
ALBI VELO SPORT 15/16 ANS

ALBI VELO SPORT 17/19 ANS
CYCLO CLUB DU MADIRANAIS 17/19 ANS

ECSL PERTUIS

FEMMES ET CYCLISTE

A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

OGEU CYCLO SPORT

A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

GOURDAN POLIGNAN COMMINGES CYCLISTE
DEJANTES 65

DEJANTES 65

A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

CPRS PINS JUSTARET VILLATE

CYCLO CLUB DES ENCLAVES

DEJANTES 65

IBOS SPORT ET LOISIR

VELO CLUB MONTOIS

A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

DEJANTES 65

GOURDAN POLIGNAN COMMINGES CYCLISTE
A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT
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55:55.87
56:54.34
47:37.61

29:16.61

29:21.23
31:10.27

29:49.27
30:05.90

29:59.64
30:23.80
30:26.95
31:16.04
32:12.89
32:16.11
32:38.80
32:40.74
32:41.80
33:46.24
34:12.32
34:14.88
34:24.82
34:37.25
34:43.55
35:02.97
29:09.01
30:17.21
30:17.60

+08:10.50
+09:08.97
-1 LAP

+00:04.62
+01:53.66

+00:32.66
+00:49.29

+00:43.03
+01:07.19
+01:10.34
+01:59.43
+02:56.28
+02:59.50
+03:22.19
+03:24.13
+03:25.19
+04:29.63
+04:55.71
+04:58.27
+05:08.21
+05:20.64
+05:26.94
+05:46.36
-1 LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

1 partante

2 partantes

2 partantes

19 partantes



15/16 ans
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153 THATCHER Edouard
160 Veper Charlie

157 GALZAGORI Unai
151 GONZALEZ Trystan
155 AUBIER Quentin

152 PEDERIVA Paul

150 Casadei Jordan Lucas
158 BLANQUIER Bryan
154 DAULT Arthur

13/14 ans
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137 CHILAUD Clément

131 TURON LABAR Mathéo
135 LAFFITTE Bastian

136 THATCHER Henri

138 LARRUE Clément

143 ESCALIERE Oihan

COUSERANS CYCLISTE PYRENEES
LOURDES PYRENEES CYCLISME
SAINT GO CYCLISME COMMINGES
A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

UNION CYCLISTE DU LAVEDAN

A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

VELO CLUB MONTOIS

SAINT GO CYCLISME COMMINGES
SOUES OMNISPORT BMX

COUSERANS CYCLISTE PYRENEES
A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

V.C. NAYAIS

COUSERANS CYCLISTE PYRENEES
VELO CLUB MONTOIS

TARBES CYCLISTE COMPETITION

139 LEBOUCHER TAILLEUR Esteb: VELO CLUB MONTOIS

141 DUARTE Enrique
134 GREGOIRE Marvyn
144 Chatteleyn Gabriel
133 ROUSSILLON Alban
132 CAZAUX Aurélien
140 PLOUHINEC Ethan

185 DEJEANNE adrien
188 PATERAS Laurent

VELO CLUB MONTOIS

SAINT GO CYCLISME COMMINGES
IBOS SPORT ET LOISIR

UNION CYCLISTE DU LAVEDAN
VELO CLUB PIERREFITTE LUZ

NON LICENCIE

AVENIR CYCLISTE DE BAGNERES
CLUB VELO SALIES

34:53.27
35:19.85
36:15.53
37:48.98
38:06.94
38:29.03
38:35.26
39:13.68
37:10.03
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21:16.36
21:44.17
21:54.06
22:20.93
22:45.84
23:10.56
23:44.96
23:53.30
24:17.75

LI T T N B R

b

10 53:29.41
6 46:52.96

+00:26.58
+01:22.26
+02:55.71
+03:13.67
+03:35.76
+03:41.99
+04:20.41
-1LAP

9 partants

13 partants

15 partants
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15

196 Romeo Hugo

180 TOULET Jean Louis
181 LABARRERE Nicolas
186 JOUCLA Sébastien
191 DE ANTONI Léo

190 LAMBERT Jules

183 MANDRET Alexis
193 CANTET Clément
187 VIGNEAU Lionel

195 Gomez Damien

184 MIERZEJEWSKI Sacha
182 CONFOLENS Jean Luc
189 ALEMIDA Christophe

11/12 ans
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6 OMPRARET Gabin
2 CAMPAGNARI Théo
11 AUBIER Gaétan

8 CHILAUD Manon

9 NAVARRE Louis

13 GALZAGORI Malo
10 MONTEGUT Koyuki
4 HADDAD Ounis

7 COULOMB Hugo

15 LAFFARGUE Lucien
3 ROUSSILLON Nathan
14 LAHON Henzo

1 WEDEIR PERE Télio

9/10 ANS

1

23 LARROZE Oihan

OCF TEAM CROSS

UNION CYCLISTE VIDOUZIEN
NON LICENCIE

IBOS SPORT ET LOISIR Rando
IBOS SPORT ET LOISIR

IBOS SPORT ET LOISIR

VELO CLUB PIERREFITTE LUZ
IBOS SPORT ET LOISIR
CYCLO CLUB DES ENCLAVES

DEJANTES 65
CYCLO CLUB D'AZUN
ISL VTT RANDO

UNION CYCLISTE DU LAVEDAN
TARBES CYCLISTE COMPETITION
UNION CYCLISTE DU LAVEDAN
COUSERANS CYCLISTES PYRENEES
SAINT GO CYCLISME COMMINGES
SAINT GO CYCLISME COMMINGES
TARBES CYCLISTE COMPETITION
UNION CYCLISTE DU LAVEDAN
DEJANTES 65

VELO CLUB MONTOIS

UNION CYCLISTE DU LAVEDAN

U C ORTHEZ

AL DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

TARBES CYCLISTE COMPETITION

10 55:29.74
10 55:33.87
10 56:27.84
10 57:11.97
10 59:07.39
10 59:07.49
10 59:24.20
52:12.89
55:33.55
55:44.85
57:44.43
54:03.12
54:40.28
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+02:00.33
+02:04.46
+02:58.43
+03:42.56
+05:37.98
+05:38.08
+05:54.79
-1LAP
-1LAP
-1LAP
-1LAP
-2 LAP
-2 LAP

13 partants

7 partants
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28
22
25
24
26
27

6/8 ANS
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45
40
49
42
44
41
46
48
43

NOWAK Ethan
COULOMB Mael
ALMANSA Lise

GARCIA Soline
ALMEIDA GESTAS Elona
BOYRIE OROSCO Lucas

GALZAGORI Jade
AGOSTINELLI Timéo
REGOR Etienne
WEIDER PERE Linna
PERRUGAULT Noah
CATEL Ethan
MANDRET Matthew
AGOSTINELLI Soléne

COUSERANS CYCLISTES PYRENEES
DEJANTES 65

TARTAS

IBOS SPORT ET LOISIR

IBOS SPORT ET LOISIR

IBOS SPORT ET LOISIR

SAINT GO CYCLISME COMMINGES
AL DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

BMX SOUES

AL DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

IBOS SPORT ET LOISIR RANDO
AL DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

VC PIERREFITTE LUZ

AL DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

DEL REGNO DE DIEGO Noé OGEU CYCLO SPORT

LTI T T L

T ML ST

9 partants



